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Group
1D # St#
0C22171660 28137
0C22170024 25002
0C22121482 27686
0C22184897 27761
0C22144076 27516
0C22181496 24961
0C22156304 28765
0C22155567 23621
0C22162796 28932
0C22165638 25152
0C22185895 24692
0C22171660 28137
0C22144403 25581
0C22170255 24716
0C22124922 29201
0C22186901 15
0C22182800 28111
0C22120394 25202
0C22179200 37
LG22183314 31
0C22186401 50
0C22157967 24102
0C22186232 31091
0C22179508 17
0C22181514 30322
0C22056123 8
NP22116245 30345
0C22186631 31401
LG22168290 31582
NDP2206052 31791
0C22165638 25152
0C22171660 28137
0C22186515 28785
0C22144076 27516
0C22156304 28765
0C22155567 23621
0C22162796 28932
0C22180034 24264
0C22185895 24692

Costa Mesa Open
St Name
Via Fierro
Footpath LN
Manor Hill RD
Manor Hill RD
Homestead RD
Pam CT

Calle Vista

Karen Ann Circle
Drakes Bay

Via Azul

Kings RD

Via Fierro

Via Cresta
Camden CT

Via San Sebastian
Bernay

Westfield DR
Hugo RD
Chandon

Siena

Niguel Pointe Drive
Hillhurst DR
Augusta Dr

Gray Stone WAY
Benecia AVE
Belaire

Via Corona

Paseo De La Playa

Flying Cloud DR

Nine DR

Via Azul

Via Fierro

La Siena
Homestead RD

Calle Vista

Karen Ann Circle
Drakes Bay

El Pilar

Kings RD

House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893
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LNSEA
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LNSEA
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSMT
LNSMT

LNSMT

699
LNLAK
LNLAK
LNLAK
LNLAK

LNLAK

LNLAK
LNLAK
LNLAK
LNLAK

List Price
$789,000

$1,599,800
$2,378,000
$2,198,000
$1,899,000
$1,458,000

$1,119,000

$1,185,000
$2,299,900
$849,900
$1,995,000
$789,000
$499,000
$849,999
$1,399,000
$1,790,000
$1,750,000
$1,299,000
$749,000
$1,749,000
$849,000
$2,399,999
$2,100,000
$2,675,000
$2,588,000
$2,700,000
$819,000
$949,900

$1,299,000

$2,450,000
$849,900
$789,000
$845,000
$1,899,000
$1,119,000
$1,185,000
$2,299,900
$599,000
$1,995,000
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Open House Type SLC
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Start End

:00PM3:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00AM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PV
:00PM4:30PV
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PVM
:00AM3:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00AM3:00PV
:00AM1:00PVM

1:30PM4:30PV
1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PV

12:

00PM4:30PVM

:00PM5:00PVM

1:00PM3:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PVM

12:
:00PM4:00PNV

12:
:00PM4:30PVM
12:
:00PM4:00PVM

00PM3:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM

00PM4:00PV

00PM3:00PV
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ID #

0C22144403
0C22186901
0C22174720
0C22182800
0C22138840
0C22157967
0C22186631
0C22170255

St#
25581

15
24231
28111

31
24102
31401
24716

St Name
Via Cresta

Bernay

Rue De Cezanne
Westfield DR
Pemberton PL
Hillhurst DR
Paseo De La Playa
Camden CT

City
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN

Ar
LNSEA

LNSEA
LNSEA
LNSEA
LNSLT
LNSLT
LNSMT
LNSEA

List Price
$499,000

$1,790,000
$1,999,999
$1,750,000
$959,000
$2,399,999
$949,900
$849,999

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD

Date
09/04/2022

09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/05/2022
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Start End
1:00PM3:00PVM

1:00PM3:00PV
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11:00AM2:00PVM
11:00AM4:00PVM
12:00PM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PV
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