

Costa Mesa Open House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22171660	28137	Via Fierro	LN	LNLAK	\$789,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22170024	25002	Footpath LN	LN	LNLAK	\$1,599,800	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22121482	27686	Manor Hill RD	LN	LNLAK	\$2,378,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00AM		
OC22184897	27761	Manor Hill RD	LN	LNLAK	\$2,198,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22144076	27516	Homestead RD	LN	LNLAK	\$1,899,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22181496	24961	Pam CT	LN	LNLAK	\$1,458,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22156304	28765	Calle Vista	LN	LNLAK	\$1,119,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22155567	23621	Karen Ann Circle	LN	LNLAK	\$1,185,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22162796	28932	Drakes Bay	LN	LNLAK	\$2,299,900	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22165638	25152	Via Azul	LN	LNLAK	\$849,900	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:30PM		
OC22185895	24692	Kings RD	LN	LNLAK	\$1,995,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22171660	28137	Via Fierro	LN	LNLAK	\$789,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22144403	25581	Via Cresta	LN	LNSEA	\$499,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22170255	24716	Camden CT	LN	LNSEA	\$849,999	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22124922	29201	Via San Sebastian	LN	LNSEA	\$1,399,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186901	15	Bernay	LN	LNSEA	\$1,790,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22182800	28111	Westfield DR	LN	LNSEA	\$1,750,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22120394	25202	Hugo RD	LN	LNSEA	\$1,299,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22179200	37	Chandon	LN	LNSLT	\$749,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
LG22183314	31	Siena	LN	LNSLT	\$1,749,000	⬆️ Public	TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186401	50	Niguel Pointe Drive	LN	LNSLT	\$849,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22157967	24102	Hillhurst DR	LN	LNSLT	\$2,399,999	⬆️ Public	TRUS	09/03/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22186232	31091	Augusta Dr	LN	LNSLT	\$2,100,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	10:00AM	1:00PM		
OC22179508	17	Gray Stone WAY	LN	LNSLT	\$2,675,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:30PM	4:30PM		
OC22181514	30322	Benecia AVE	LN	LNSLT	\$2,588,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22056123	8	Belaire	LN	LNSLT	\$2,700,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22116245	30345	Via Corona	LN	LNSMT	\$819,000	⬇️ Public	TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186631	31401	Paseo De La Playa	LN	LNSMT	\$949,900	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	4:30PM		
LG22168290	31582	Flying Cloud DR	LN	LNSMT	\$1,299,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
NDP2206052	31791	Nine DR	LN	699	\$2,450,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22165638	25152	Via Azul	LN	LNLAK	\$849,900	⬇️ Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22171660	28137	Via Fierro	LN	LNLAK	\$789,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22186515	28785	La Siena	LN	LNLAK	\$845,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/04/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22144076	27516	Homestead RD	LN	LNLAK	\$1,899,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22156304	28765	Calle Vista	LN	LNLAK	\$1,119,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22155567	23621	Karen Ann Circle	LN	LNLAK	\$1,185,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22162796	28932	Drakes Bay	LN	LNLAK	\$2,299,900	⬇️ Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:30PM		
OC22180034	24264	El Pilar	LN	LNLAK	\$599,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22185895	24692	Kings RD	LN	LNLAK	\$1,995,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	
OC22144403	25581	Via Cresta	LN	LNSEA	\$499,000	 Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM	
OC22186901	15	Bernay	LN	LNSEA	\$1,790,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM	
OC22174720	24231	Rue De Cezanne	LN	LNSEA	\$1,999,999	 Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22182800	28111	Westfield DR	LN	LNSEA	\$1,750,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22138840	31	Pemberton PL	LN	LNSLT	\$959,000	 Public	STD	09/04/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM	
OC22157967	24102	Hillhurst DR	LN	LNSLT	\$2,399,999	 Public	TRUS	09/04/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM	
OC22186631	31401	Paseo De La Playa	LN	LNSMT	\$949,900	Public	STD	09/04/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM	
OC22170255	24716	Camden CT	LN	LNSEA	\$849,999	 Public	STD	09/05/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	